

P
SLP(C)... 3842 OF 2004
ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1-5 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...3842/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2002 in AS 411/91
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.KALAPOOSHANAM (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR & ANR.
(for permission to file SLP and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.
Issue notice.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

