

XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9736 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2002 in AS No. 411/1991 of
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

P.KALAPOOSHANAM (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR & ANR.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on
record,bringing LRs on record and office report)

Date: 14/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Sandeep, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarjit Singh, ASG

No.2

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For R-1

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

To be listed in due course.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master